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Nome
JHONY BRAVO
BRONX
FLESH
MAGNETO
CANDINHO
FAUSTAO
SICARIO
MEGATRON
MARAVILHA
SONIC
MAGUILA
ALEGRIA
MALVADAO
PEROLA NEGRA
ARUKI

Anilha
ANGRA
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
angra
ANGRA
angra

angra

Dono
IVO
JOSE AUGUSTO
MARCOS
ROMILDO
LUIZ FELIPE
TON
SOLANO
SERGIO
SIRO
ADILSON
DILUVIO
FAGNER
RAMON
LUCAS
FELIPE

Cidade
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA

ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA DOS REIS
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA
ANGRA

10/15 min
0/146
0/137
0/134
0/127
0/125
0/124
0/124
0/121
0/118
0/117
0/116
0/108
0/106
0/104
0/102

TRINCA FERRO 14/11/2021
CCPCAR - Angra dos Reis

Pontos
17
14
13
12
11
10
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